
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2023 FLM NL Div 5

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 5
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Canford/Leamington Tom Monk {c} / Peter Jarvis / Austin Snelgrove

Bristol 1 Ben Coleman {c} / Tom Lewis / George Johnson / Henry Lidington

RTC 2 Simon Boorne {c} / Simon Barker / Charlie Elmitt / David Watson [K]

Prested 2 Peter Holmes {c} / Zack Smart / Colin Sprott / Tom Shrager

CURTC 1 Jim Ludekens {c} / Jules Camp [Duracell Bunny] / Ed Hyde / Patrick Smart / Jimmy
Campbell [JimmyCambo]

Holyport 1 Nick Baker {c} / Andrew Keeley

Radley 2 Michael Henman {c} / Paul Bollerman

Canford/Hyde James Ryan {c} / Jez Brodie

Order of Play

6:30PM Fri 22 Sep 2023 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 2 Radley 2
6:00PM Fri 13 Oct 2023 Bristol (new)

Bristol 1 Canford/Hyde
6:00PM Mon 16 Oct 2023 Prested Glass

Prested 2 CURTC 1
12:00PM Sun 22 Oct 2023 Canford

Canford/Leamington Canford/Hyde
12:00PM Sun 29 Oct 2023 Hyde Bridport

Canford/Hyde Radley 2
6:00PM Fri 3 Nov 2023 Radley

Radley 2 Bristol 1
6:00PM Mon 13 Nov 2023 Holyport

Holyport 1 Canford/Hyde
12:00PM Sun 19 Nov 2023 Canford

Canford/Leamington Prested 2
12:00PM Sun 26 Nov 2023 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 RTC 2
6:00PM Wed 29 Nov 2023 Holyport

Holyport 1 Bristol 1
6:30PM Fri 1 Dec 2023 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 2 Prested 2



6:00PM Mon 4 Dec 2023 Prested Glass

Prested 2 Holyport 1
6:00PM Sun 10 Dec 2023 Radley

Radley 2 CURTC 1
6:00PM Wed 13 Dec 2023 Holyport

Holyport 1 Canford/Leamington
6:00PM Fri 5 Jan 2024 Bristol (new)

Bristol 1 RTC 2
12:00PM Sun 21 Jan 2024 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 Radley 2
6:00PM Mon 29 Jan 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 2 RTC 2
6:00PM Tue 30 Jan 2024 Bristol (new)

Bristol 1 Holyport 1
12:00PM Sat 17 Feb 2024 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 Prested 2
6:00PM Fri 1 Mar 2024 Bristol (new)

Bristol 1 Radley 2
6:00PM Fri 8 Mar 2024 Radley

Radley 2 RTC 2
12:00PM Sat 9 Mar 2024 Leamington

Canford/Leamington CURTC 1
4:00PM Sat 16 Mar 2024 Canford

Canford/Hyde Canford/Leamington
6:00PM Fri 22 Mar 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 2 Bristol 1
6:00PM Sat 23 Mar 2024 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 2 CURTC 1
12:00PM Sat 30 Mar 2024 Prested Glass

Prested 2 Canford/Leamington
3:00PM Fri 5 Apr 2024 Hyde Bridport

Canford/Hyde Bristol 1
12:00PM Tue 9 Apr 2024 Leamington

Canford/Leamington Holyport 1
12:00PM Sun 14 Apr 2024 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 Canford/Leamington
6:00PM Wed 17 Apr 2024 Holyport

Holyport 1 Prested 2
6:00PM Fri 19 Apr 2024 Radley



Radley 2 Canford/Hyde
12:00PM Sun 21 Apr 2024 Canford

Canford/Hyde Holyport 1
12:00PM Sat 27 Apr 2024 Canford

Canford/Hyde Prested 2
6:00PM Sun 28 Apr 2024 Radley

Radley 2 RTC 2
5:00PM Fri 17 May 2024 Radley

Radley 2 Canford/Hyde
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